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Nasopharyngoscope
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Nasopharyngoscope FS2

Overview

Ocular

Portable

Portable

5W LED battery lightsource

— Light guide adapter plug

Lightsource
(optional)

Leakage test

Technical data

Modell

Diameter:

Angle of view:
Effective length:
Depth of sharpness:
Bending:

FS2

2.9mm

90°

300mm

3-50mm

up 130° / down 130°
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